
Regions

Gender Email

Participation in 
Previous ATRT RT 

or was an active 
contributor to its 

work

Participation in 
other Specific 
Reviews (CCT, 

SSR2, RDS)

Expertise 
Criteria

Nomination 
Received

M tola@chacesystems.com No No Meets Most

F shirleycplin@gmail.com No No Meets Some
M julien.chaisse@cuhk.edu.hk No No Meets Some

M wolfgang.kleinwaechter@medienkomm.uni-halle.deNo (says yes on the questionnaire) No Meets Some
M svg@milathan.ltd No No Meets Most
F t.tropina@mpicc.de No No Meets Some

M bcute@pir.org Yes (ATRT2, ATRT1) No Meets All
F erica@my.blog No No Meets Some
M michael@law-democracy.org;	mkaranicolas@gmail.comNo No Meets Some

Erica Varlese
Michael Karanicolas

NA
Brian Cute

LAC

Tatiana Tropina

Wolfgang Kleinwaechter
Stéphane Van Gelder

EUR

Shirley Lin
Julien Chaisse

GNSO

Name

AP

AF
Adelota Sogesan



Expertise Criteria
Expertise Criteria 
Listed on Call for 

Volunteers
Meets All 6/6

Meets Most 4-5/6
Meets Some 0-1-2-3/6


